FLYER 8.8 SUNdeck

FLYER 8.8 SUNdeck

Code Description DK

BENETEAU

||

VERSIONS Inkl. 25% moms

* 1A0 OUTBOARD NO ENGINE 479.900

TRIM LEVEL ESSENTIAL 2019 MONO

Electric windlass

Fridge (42 L)

Installation for additional battery 12 V 140 Ah (if necessary)
1 Retractable bench seat up against the leaning post
Extended swim platform , with integrated ladder

F 19A1

41.541
-F 19A1B [TRIMLEVEL ESSENTIAL 2019 BI 40.816
TRIM LEVEL CONFORT 2019 MONO

Electric windlass

Fridge (42 L)

Installation for additional battery 12 V 140 Ah (if necessary)
1 Retractable bench seat up against the leaning post

-F 19V2  |Extended swim platform , with integrated ladder
Dashboard specific decoration

Water heater (25 L)

220 V electrical circuit with dock plug + charger

Gas cooker

65.678
-F 19V2B |TRIM LEVEL CONFORT 2019 BI

PACKS
PACK ELECTRONIC 2019

-P R19 |7 GARMIN ECHOMAP Plus 72cv Multifunction screen (chart not included)

GARMIN GT21-TH Sensor 12.846

PACK ELECTRONIC UPGRADED 2019
-P R19T |9 GARMIN ECHOMAP Plus 92sv Multifunction screen (chart not included)

GARMIN GT21-TH Sensor 16.368

PACK SOUND 2019
P S19  |FUSION MS-RA70N

LOUDSPEAKERS 50Wx2 s

PACK SOUND UPGRADED 2019

FUSION MS-RA70N
P S19T  |AMPLI 1600W

LOUDSPEAKERS 230Wx2, SIGNATURE SPORT CHROME, BLUE LED

SUBWOOFER 450W

23.723

OPTIONS
BA Mi1 |MOORING/ANCHORING KIT | | | 5.231
BE A082 |2FOLDABLE SIDE COCKPIT SEATS 12.328
BE GC21 |PILOTINTEGRAL PROTECTION # | Exp 23.153
BE E{1 |OVERHANG STEMHEAD WITH SWIMMING LADDER 5.615
BE FO0136 |GRAPHITE COCKPIT AFTCLOSING EXP 35.636
BE Hi8 |COVERS:CONSOL LEANING POST BENCHSEAT SUNDECK EXP 15.176
BE 10036 |T-TOP GRAPHITE CANVAS EXP 40.712
BE 103 GRAPHITE COCKPIT BIMINI # | Exp 24.500
BE 118 FORWARD SUN AWNING EXTENSION EXP 10.618
BE MO06 |WAKE BOARD WATER SKIING MAST 4.724
BE V18 FISHING STATION Free of Charge
DO P08  [BOW THRUSTER [ ] | 32.500
FA G64E |WESTERBEKE 35KV 220V-50HZ GENERATOR | | | 176.213
FL  A25 |LED COURTESY LIGHTS IN COCKPIT || | 1.865
PRICE EX WORKS CONTRACTUAL DOCUMENT

COMPLETE STANDARD EQUIPMENT, AVAILABLE ON THE STANDARD EQUIPMENT LIST



FLYER 8.8 SUNdeck

MC

MP
MP
MP
MP
MP

RN
WE
WE

MP
MP

#

AO01
FO3

204
A21
FO3
uo7
u10
ut1
U13
V0162

Co1P
Co6

ADDITIONAL 42L FRIDGE IN THE COCKPIT
MICROWAVE OVEN 220V

[220v 50HZ AIR CONDITIONING
|600L FUEL TANK

ELECTRIC FLAPS

PRE-RIGGING MERCURY 2*F150HP MECHANICAL CONTROL
PRE-RIGGING MERCURY 2*150HP-200HP VERADO
PRE-RIGGING MERCURY 1*225-300HP VERADO
PRE-RIGGING MERCURY 2*225-250HP VERADO

VHF GARMIN 210 AIS

COCKPIT SOLID WOOD SLATTED FLOOR +BATHING PLATFORMS
SOLID WOOD SLATTED ROOF

2 x MERCURY F150HP MECHANICAL CONTROL

1 x MERCURY 225HP VERADO

MONTERING / KLARGDRING

Pris inkl. Mercury F225 Verado

BE 103 GRAPHITE COCKPIT BIMINI NOT COMPATIBLE WITH BE C21 PILOT INTEGRAL PROTECTION

Date generation 16.08.2018

PRICE EX WORKS

COMPLETE STANDARD EQUIPMENT, AVAILABLE ON THE STANDARD EQUIPMENT LIST

13.674
4.040

| | | 44,545
| | | 11.913

14.348
26.520
29.939
17.611
33.875

| | | 8.909

23.619
17.507
192.890
160.890
10.000
880.000

CONTRACTUAL DOCUMENT



